Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:16.95
5:20.61
5:21.85
5:27.42
5:37.78
5:49.86
6:07.68

6:16.38

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:16.95
5:21.85
5:20.61
5:27.42
5:37.78
5:49.86
6:07.68
6:16.38

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

545
526
520
494
450
405
349
325

WA Pts

545
520
526
494
450
405
349

325

Round

I T I I I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

08/04/18
17/12/16
01/10/17
09/07/16
18/10/15
22/02/15
26/10/14
15/07/14

Date

08/04/18
01/10/17
17/12/16
09/07/16
18/10/15
22/02/15
26/10/14

15/07/14

Meet

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
Thanet Festive County Qualifier

East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Meet

Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier
East Invicta Association Championships 2017
Thanet Festive County Qualifier

Thanet Club Championships

East Invicta Annual Championships

2015 Kent County Swimming Championships
East Invicta Annual Championships

Thanet SC Club Championships

Venue

Canterbury
Margate

Canterbury
Margate

Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Venue

Canterbury
Canterbury
Margate

Margate

Canterbury
Gillingham
Canterbury

Hartsdown

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Club Swam Under Level

Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 2
Thanet Swim 3
Thanet Swim 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



