Individual Best Times (All Time)

Katie Macrae - (891771) - Oxford Brookes University Swimmi - 400 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:16.95	545	Н	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:20.61	526	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
5:21.85	520	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:27.42	494	Н	09/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
5:37.78	450	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:49.86	405	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
6:07.68	349	Н	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
6:16.38	325	Н	15/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:16.95	545	Н	08/04/18	Canterbury & Thanet Spring Regional Qualifier	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:21.85	520	Н	01/10/17	East Invicta Association Championships 2017	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
5:20.61	526	Н	17/12/16	Thanet Festive County Qualifier	Margate	Thanet Swim	3
5:27.42	494	Н	09/07/16	Thanet Club Championships	Margate	Thanet Swim	4
5:37.78	450	Н	18/10/15	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	2
5:49.86	405	Н	22/02/15	2015 Kent County Swimming Championships	Gillingham	Thanet Swim	2
6:07.68	349	Н	26/10/14	East Invicta Annual Championships	Canterbury	Thanet Swim	3
6:16.38	325	Н	15/07/14	Thanet SC Club Championships	Hartsdown	Thanet Swim	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS